No. C 140410

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FOUNDATIONS IN GENESIS OF IDAHO, INC.
JERRY JAEGER

2953 SALUBRIA RD

CAMBRIDGE ID 83610

JERRY JAEGER
2953 SALUBRIA RD
CAMBRIDGE ID 83610

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KATHY HARRIS 2044 1ST AVE. N.
DIRECTOR JANET JACKSON 9675 SILVERLEAF RD.
DIRECTOR MARK MCCUTCHAN 706 SPYGLASS

DIRECTOR ROY GOULD 106. W. CHRISFIELD
DIRECTOR WINSTON TILZEY 14211 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
DIRECTOR JERRY JAEGER 2953 SALUBRIA RD.
TREASURER DOUG BENNETT 5834 S. SNOWDROP PLACE
SECRETARY JOYCE TILZEY 14211 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
PRESIDENT BRENT CARTER 3364 S. TEMPERANCE WAY

City State
PAYETTE D
EMMETT D
EAGLE D
MERIDIAN D
NAMPA D
CAMBRIDGE D
BOISE D
NAMPA D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83661
83617
83616
83642
83686
83610
83705
83686
83706-5705

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 140410

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jerry Jaeger
Name (type or print): Jerry Jaeger

Date: 09/10/2009

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 09/10/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




