No. C 140410 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FOUNDATIONS IN GENESIS OF IDAHO, INC. JERRY JAEGER 2953 SALUBRIA RD CAMBRIDGE ID 83610		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) JERRY JAEGER			
				JERRY JAEGE				
				2953 SALUBRIA RD CAMBRIDGE ID 83610 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Ente
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KATHY HARI	RIS	2044 1ST AVE. N.	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661	
DIRECTOR	JANET JACK	SON	9675 SILVERLEAF RD.	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR	MARK MCCUTCHAN		706 SPYGLASS	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR	ROY GOULD		106. W. CHRISFIELD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	WINSTON TILZEY		14211 LAKE SHORE DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	JERRY JAEGER		2953 SALUBRIA RD.	CAMBRIDGE	ID	USA	83610	
TREASURER	DOUG BENNETT		5834 S. SNOWDROP PLACE	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
SECRETARY	SECRETARY JOYCE TILZEY		14211 LAKE SHORE DRIVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
PRESIDENT	BRENT CAR	ΓER	3364 S. TEMPERANCE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-5705	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Jerry Jaeger		Date: 0	Date: 09/10/2009			
C 140410		Name (type or print): Jerry Jaeger		Title: F	Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 09/10/200	9	* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	l signatures.				